
PRESSURE WASHING

STORAGE ASHORE

Any length.. ...............................................................£8.25 per metre
Badly fouled boats ...................................................£10.15 per metre

Storage ashore price per metre per month
1 – 4 months 5 – 12 months 13 + months

Up to 9m  £22.55 £28.35
9.1m – 12m  £23.35 £29.85
12.1m – 15m  £24.75 £31.10
15.1m – 18m  £25.70 £32.30
18.1m +  

£17.70
£18.70
£19.55
£20.00
£20.40 £26.00 £32.55

Weekly storage ashore (up to 3 weeks)................£5.35 per metre per week
Tents/scaffolding .......................................................One and a half times the standard storage rate

Monthly......................................................................£50.95
Annual ........................................................................£415.85
Swinging moorings (up to 8.0m) ...........................£143.20 per month

CRANING/LIFTING

Misc. craning (including banksman but excluding boat handling) 
Up to 13 tons ............................................................£100.50 per hour or part thereof
Telehandler ...............................................................£50.10 per hour or part thereof

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

Six week special package 
Lift out, block off, pressure wash,  One month’s storage ashore rate plus 10% off 
six weeks storage ashore and relaunch  lifting and pressure washing. 

(movement charge and normal rates applied if 
six weeks is extended)

Barrier card ................................................................£9.30

Labour (to clear site after boat has gone) ............£63.65 per hour

· BOAT LIFTING · STORAGE · MAINTENANCE · REPAIRS/EMERGENCIES · ENGINEERING · RIGGING ·

Prices per metre are based on LOA. LOA is length overall of the boat including davits, bowsprits, 
boarding ladders, sterndrives, tenders, outboards, rudders, anchors, pulpits, pushpits and any other 
extensions fore and aft of the boat. All prices include VAT at 20%.

Marine Service Centres
Dartside Quay

dartsidequay@mdlmarinas.co.uk
www.dartsidequay.co.uk

BOAT HANDLING

Lift, block off/load onto transport. Relaunch same price.
load onto/launch off transport – up to 7m
Up to 9m ....................................................................£21.30 per metre
9.1m – 12m ................................................................£23.30 per metre
12.1m – 15m. .............................................................£30.40 per metre
15.1m – 18m ..............................................................£33.40 per metre
18.1m + ......................................................................POA

Dartside Quay
Galmpton Creek, Galmpton 
Brixham, Devon TQ5 0EH 
Tel (01803) 845445

All services listed (with the exception of metered electricity usage charge) are payable at time of booking.
Marina Developments Limited reserves the right to revise prices without notice.

SLIPWAY – includes car parking

Use of slipway (self launch/recover)
Daily pass ...................................................................£20.00
Annual pass ...............................................................£295.05

TOWING/BOAT MOVEMENT

Within creek - towed by launch .............................£52.10 per boat

ELECTRICITY – supplied where available and at owner’s risk

Administration fee ..........................£10.90 per quarter or part thereof†

Electricity usage charge .................. Charged at cost. Excludes VAT*
†For low usage (e.g. less than £30 per quarter) invoices will be raised 6 monthly.

*VAT will be charged at 5% up to 33 units a day; 20% over 33 units per day.

Purchase of metered lead
Metermaid 16 amp .........................£169.95 (10m) / £190.55 (25m)
Metermaid 32 amp .........................£206.00 (10m) / £272.95 (25m)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES TARIFF: Valid until 31st March 2022

Trailer boat storage and self launch (4.6-8.9m)
Monthly .....................................................................£17.25 per metre
Annual........................................................................£148.55 per metre

Boatyard movement.................................................£159.65

Delayed relaunches may incur up to 50% additional storage charges, at the standard rate 

Trailer (max LOA 9m), tender (max LOA 4.5m)

Contractor's pass.......................................................£9.00 daily / £585.30 annual

Additional car parking charges may apply – see marina for further details




